Actual
Catalog Number: SSB25/25M
Product ID: 7TCA296100R0193
EAN Number: 05020963011375
Status: Active
Low Fire Hazard, High Flexibility, Covered Steel Conduit, Nominal Conduit Size 25mm, Out-
side Diameter 26.0mm, Inside Diameter 21.4mm, Static Bend Radius 55mm, Reel Length 25
Meters, 316 Stainless Steel Core and Overbraid
• Very high UV resistance
• High flexibility
• High fatigue life
• High mechanical strength, high abrasion resistance
• Inherent low fire hazard and halogen free
• Standard EMI screen rating
• Marine
• Corrosive Environments
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39131706 Electrical conduit
IGCC 5535 Electrical conduit
Brand Name Adaptaflex
Type Low Fire Hazard Conduit
Special Features Very High UV Protection and High Fatigue Life
Application Indoors / Outdoors - Standard EMI Screen - Very
High Abrasion Resistance
Trade Size 3/4 Inch
Outside Diameter 26.0mm
Inside Diameter 21.4mm
Length 25 m
Radius 55mm
Flexibility High
Material Stainless Steel Core and Overbraid
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC001179 Protective metallic hose
Nominal diameter 25mm
Outer diameter 26mm
Inner diameter 21.4mm
Material Stainless steel
Surface protection Untreated
Sheathing material 1st coating Stainless steel wire
Operating temperature -50-+300°C
Degree of protection (IP) IP40
Weight 0.23kg/m
Colour Metallic
Bending strength Flexible
Packaging
Outer Quantity 1
Outer Dimensions (inches) 1x1x1
Weight Uom 12.68 lbs. Each
Header
3D Model Available on Website
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
Thomas & Betts - USA
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
T&B Technical Support
MS 3B-50
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321